Secondary interactions with the SEC stationary phase lead
to peaks eluting later than expected and separating into
different forms. This can be confusing when you’re trying
to interpret your data!
Agilent AdvanceBio SEC columns minimize secondary interactions through
a novel hydrophilic coating. There’s no need to spend time modifying your
method for stickier samples like antibody drug conjugates (ADCs), or worrying
about the impact of mobile phase additives on your sample integrity.

Published in the USA, April 27, 2021
5994-3507EN
Ordering Information
AdvanceBio SEC 120 Å Part Number
AdvanceBio SEC 120 Å, 1.9 µm, 4.6 x 300 mm PL1580-5250
AdvanceBio SEC 120 Å, 1.9 µm, 4.6 x 150 mm PL1580-3250
AdvanceBio SEC 120 Å, 1.9 µm, 4.6 x 30 mm guard PL1580-1250
AdvanceBio SEC 120 Å, 1.9 µm, 2.1 x 150 mm,
PEEK-lined SS hardware
PL1980-3250PK
AdvanceBio SEC 120 Å, 1.9 µm, 2.1 x 50 mm,
PEEK-lined SS hardware
PL1980-1250PK
AdvanceBio SEC 200 Å Part Number
AdvanceBio SEC 200 Å, 1.9 µm,
4.6 x 300 mm
PL1580-5201
AdvanceBio SEC 200 Å, 1.9 µm,
4.6 x 150 mm
PL1580-3201
AdvanceBio SEC 200 Å, 1.9 µm,
4.6 x 30 mm guard
PL1580-1201
AdvanceBio SEC 200 Å, 1.9 µm,
2.1 x 150 mm, PEEK-lined SS hardware
PL1980-3201PK
AdvanceBio SEC 200 Å, 1.9 µm,
2.1 x 50 mm, PEEK-lined SS hardware
PL1980-1201PK
Download the AdvanceBio SEC 1.9 µm column user guide.
Be Agilent Sure in
Your CQA Monitoring
Understanding the attributes of a
biologic drug, and the processes used
it create it, is critical to ensuring safety,
efficacy, and pharmacokinetics.
Agilent AdvanceBio columns deliver
results you can count on when
analyzing complex biotherapeutic
molecules. They can help you
confidently monitor CQAs.
Agilent offers BioHPLC columns
for the analysis of:
 – Amino acids and cell culture
 – Intact and subunits
 – Intact using HIC
 – Aggregates and fragments
 – Charge variants
 – Peptide mapping
 – Glycans
 – Protein titer
To learn more, visit